
I.S.S.F. C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

EMIRATES GREEN CUP SKEET    (27)

14/05/2017
19.54

MASSA MARTANA 13/05 - 14/05/2017 SKEET

Hard-Soft Taranto

***RESULTS  ID NUMBER *** FINAL  ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== ===== =====
Pos.   No.Name Cat.Q Country R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 Tie. Tot.   Fin S. Off
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== ===== =====

   1  1 9 7TEPLYY NIKOLAY E - ID RUS  6  22  25  25  25  25  1 2 2   5 6

   2  1 4 8TAZZA GIANCARLO E - ID ITA  25  25  24  24  25  1 2 3   5 4

   3  1 3 0LLEWLLIN BEN E - ID GBR  9  25  25  24  24  24  1 2 2   4 5

   4  1 1 9DELAUNAY ERIC E - ID FRA  7  25  24  25  25  25  1 2 4   3 4

   5  1 5 8MORANDINI ANTONIO E - ID ITA  8  24  25  25  25  25  1 2 4   2 4

   6  1 4 1CASSANDRO TAMMARO E - ID ITA  10  24  24  25  25  24  1 2 2   1 7

   7  1 6 0ROSSETTI GABRIELE E - ID ITA  3  25  25  23  25  24  1 2 2

   8  2 0 5ASTAKHOV ANTON E - ID RUS  23  25  25  25  23  1 2 1

   9  1 4 4MARCELLINI EROS E - ID ITA  23  25  24  24  24  1 2 0

  1 0  1 3 9FUSO EMANUELE E - ID ITA  25  24  23  24  24  1 2 0

  1 1  1 4 6SIMEONE DOMENICO E - ID ITA  23  25  24  25  23  1 2 0

  1 2  1 2 4POUMAILLOU EDOUARD E - ID FRA  25  24  24  24  23  1 2 0

  1 3  3 0 1KIRILOV ILIYA E - ID BUL  23  22  25  25  24  1 1 9

  1 4  1 3 8ANDREONI VALERIO E - ID ITA  24  24  23  24  24  1 1 9

  1 5  1 3 5ATALAH JORGE E - ID CHI  25  23  23  25  23  1 1 9

  1 6  1 2 6TERRAS ANTHONY E - ID FRA  24  23  25  24  23  1 1 9

  1 7  1 4 2LODDE LUIGI AGOSTINO E - ID ITA  25  24  23  24  23  1 1 9

  1 8  1 2 3PETIT EMANUEL E - ID FRA  25  22  24  23  24  1 1 8

  1 9  1 9 8ZEMLIN ALEKSANDER E - ID RUS  24  23  25  22  24  1 1 8

  2 0  3 1 3MAIRAJ AHMAD KHAN E - ID IND  23  25  23  24  23  1 1 8

  2 1  1 4 0BENET CHRISTIAN E - ID ITA  24  23  21  24  25  1 1 7

  2 2  1 2 9BIRD JEREMY E - ID GBR  22  24  25  22  24  1 1 7

  2 3  1 7 3YECHSHENKO ALEXANDR E - ID KAZ  24  24  24  21  24  1 1 7

  2 4  1 2 7GILLIGAN MICHAEL E - ID GBR  22  25  23  25  22  1 1 7

  2 5  1 7 0KULIKOV VITALY E - ID KAZ  23  22  24  24  23  1 1 6

  2 6  3 1 0PETTERSSON GUSTAV E - ID SWE  25  23  23  23  22  1 1 6

  2 7  1 5 7GRIZI VINCENZO E - ID ITA  25  24  24  23  20  1 1 6

  2 8  1 4 3FILIPPELLI RICCARDO E - ID ITA  23  23  23  22  24  1 1 5

  2 9  1 4 7SABLONE MARCO E - ID ITA  24  24  23  20  24  1 1 5

  3 0  1 4 9MOSCARIELLO ANGELO E - ID ITA  24  23  23  22  23  1 1 5

  3 1  3 0 2GEORGI ILIEV GEORGIEV E - ID BUL  21  23  24  22  24  1 1 4

  3 2  3 2 8PECHECO NICOLAS E - ID PER  23  25  20  24  22  1 1 4

  3 3  2 1 3GIHA NICOLAS E - ID PER  23  23  21  23  23  1 1 3

  3 4  3 1 4BAJWA ANGAD E - ID IND  24  22  23  21  23  1 1 3

  3 5  1 5 9LEVATO ALESSIO 1 - ID ITA  21  24  23  23  22  1 1 3

  3 6  1 1 7CHAURAY DYLAN E - ID FRA  23  22  23  23  22  1 1 3

  3 7  3 1 5SHEIKH SHEEKAZ E - ID IND  22  21  22  23  24  1 1 2

  3 8  3 3 8CAVALIERE LEONBRUNO E - ID ITA  22  21  23  23  23  1 1 2

  3 9  1 7 2FROLOV ANDREY E - ID KAZ  21  24  24  21  21  1 1 1

  4 0  1 8 7PONOMAREV SERGEY E - ID KAZ  24  22  19  22  23  1 1 0

  4 1  1 4 5GRIMALDI GIANCARLO E - ID ITA  20  19  23  22  20  1 0 4

  4 2  2 5 3HAMAD RASHID E - ID QAT  22   2 2



I.S.S.F. C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

EMIRATES GREEN CUP SKEET    (27)

18/05/2017
19.16

MASSA MARTANA 13/05 - 14/05/2017 SKEET

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** TEAM RESULTS SOCIETA'  - FINAL  ***

==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====
Pos. Cat. Team Name  No. Cat.Q R. 1 R. 2 R. 3 R. 4 R. 5 R. 6 R. 7 R. 8 Tot.
==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====

   1 1 ITA JU 2             1 5 5SDRUCCIOLI ELIA E - JU   2 5   2 5   2 5   2 5   2 4  1 2 4

 1 5 4PITTINI ERIK 1 - JU   2 3   2 3   2 4   2 4   2 5  1 1 9

 1 5 3CICCOTTI CRISTIAN E - JU   2 3   2 5   2 2   2 3   2 5  1 1 8

Totale Squadra   7 1   7 3   7 1   7 2   7 4  3 6 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   2 1 FRANCIA 2            1 1 9DELAUNAY ERIC E - ID   2 5   2 4   2 5   2 5   2 5  1 2 4

 1 2 6TERRAS ANTHONY E - ID   2 4   2 3   2 5   2 4   2 3  1 1 9

 1 2 3PETIT EMANUEL E - ID   2 5   2 2   2 4   2 3   2 4  1 1 8

Totale Squadra   7 4   6 9   7 4   7 2   7 2  3 6 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   3 1 ITALIA 1             1 4 1CASSANDRO TAMMARO E - ID   2 4   2 4   2 5   2 5   2 4  1 2 2

 1 6 0ROSSETTI GABRIELE E - ID   2 5   2 5   2 3   2 5   2 4  1 2 2

 1 4 3FILIPPELLI RICCARDO E - ID   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 2   2 4  1 1 5

Totale Squadra   7 2   7 2   7 1   7 2   7 2  3 5 9
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   4 1 ITALIA 4             1 4 8TAZZA GIANCARLO E - ID   2 5   2 5   2 4   2 4   2 5  1 2 3

 1 4 4MARCELLINI EROS E - ID   2 3   2 5   2 4   2 4   2 4  1 2 0

 1 4 9MOSCARIELLO ANGELO E - ID   2 4   2 3   2 3   2 2   2 3  1 1 5

Totale Squadra   7 2   7 3   7 1   7 0   7 2  3 5 8
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   5 1 RUSSIA I             1 9 7TEPLYY NIKOLAY E - ID   2 2   2 5   2 5   2 5   2 5  1 2 2

 1 9 8ZEMLIN ALEKSANDER E - ID   2 4   2 3   2 5   2 2   2 4  1 1 8

 2 0 4SENTSOV ROMAN E - NID   2 4   2 4   2 5   2 3   2 2  1 1 8

Totale Squadra   7 0   7 2   7 5   7 0   7 1  3 5 8
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   6 1 ITALIA 3             1 3 9FUSO EMANUELE E - ID   2 5   2 4   2 3   2 4   2 4  1 2 0

 1 3 8ANDREONI VALERIO E - ID   2 4   2 4   2 3   2 4   2 4  1 1 9

 1 4 0BENET CHRISTIAN E - ID   2 4   2 3   2 1   2 4   2 5  1 1 7

Totale Squadra   7 3   7 1   6 7   7 2   7 3  3 5 6
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   7 1 RUSSIA II            2 0 5ASTAKHOV ANTON E - ID   2 3   2 5   2 5   2 5   2 3  1 2 1

 2 0 6STARTSEV YAROSLAV E - NID   2 5   2 4   2 2   2 5   2 4  1 2 0

 1 9 1KRASNYATOV ALEKSANDR E - JU   2 1   2 2   2 5   2 3   2 3  1 1 4

Totale Squadra   6 9   7 1   7 2   7 3   7 0  3 5 5
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



I.S.S.F. C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

EMIRATES GREEN CUP SKEET    (27)

18/05/2017
19.16

MASSA MARTANA 13/05 - 14/05/2017 SKEET

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** TEAM RESULTS SOCIETA'  - FINAL  ***

==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====
Pos. Cat. Team Name  No. Cat.Q R. 1 R. 2 R. 3 R. 4 R. 5 R. 6 R. 7 R. 8 Tot.
==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====

   8 1 ITALIA 2             1 4 6SIMEONE DOMENICO E - ID   2 3   2 5   2 4   2 5   2 3  1 2 0

 1 4 2LODDE LUIGI AGOSTINO E - ID   2 5   2 4   2 3   2 4   2 3  1 1 9

 1 4 7SABLONE MARCO E - ID   2 4   2 4   2 3   2 0   2 4  1 1 5

Totale Squadra   7 2   7 3   7 0   6 9   7 0  3 5 4
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   9 1 ITA JU 1             1 5 0PALMUCCI VALERIO E - JU   2 4   2 5   2 4   2 3   2 4  1 2 0

 1 5 1ALOI EDOARDO E - JU   2 2   2 4   2 5   2 3   2 5  1 1 9

 1 5 2BONCOMPAGNI FILIPPO MARIA 1 - JU   2 1   2 1   2 4   2 3   2 3  1 1 2

Totale Squadra   6 7   7 0   7 3   6 9   7 2  3 5 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  10 1 GBR                  1 3 0LLEWLLIN BEN E - ID   2 5   2 5   2 4   2 4   2 4  1 2 2

 1 2 9BIRD JEREMY E - ID   2 2   2 4   2 5   2 2   2 4  1 1 7

 1 2 8MCAULEY GARETH E - NID   2 0   2 2   2 1   2 4   2 3  1 1 0

Totale Squadra   6 7   7 1   7 0   7 0   7 1  3 4 9
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  11 1 VBM                  3 5 0MERIZIOLA RICCARDO 1 - NID   2 3   2 5   2 5   2 4   2 2  1 1 9

 3 4 9BECATTI MARCO 1 - NID   2 4   2 2   2 3   2 4   2 4  1 1 7

 3 4 7VITULLO MASSIMO 1 - NID   2 4   2 2   2 3   2 0   2 4  1 1 3

Totale Squadra   7 1   6 9   7 1   6 8   7 0  3 4 9
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  12 1 CHILE                1 3 5ATALAH JORGE E - ID   2 5   2 3   2 3   2 5   2 3  1 1 9

 1 3 7MARTINEZ MATIAS E - JU   2 4   2 4   2 2   2 5   2 3  1 1 8

 1 3 6FLORES HECTOR E - NID   2 1   2 4   2 2   2 0   2 4  1 1 1

Totale Squadra   7 0   7 1   6 7   7 0   7 0  3 4 8
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  13 1 FRANCIA              1 2 4POUMAILLOU EDOUARD E - ID   2 5   2 4   2 4   2 4   2 3  1 2 0

 1 1 7CHAURAY DYLAN E - ID   2 3   2 2   2 3   2 3   2 2  1 1 3

 1 2 1DUVAL DAVID E - NID   2 1   2 2   2 4   2 3   2 2  1 1 2

Totale Squadra   6 9   6 8   7 1   7 0   6 7  3 4 5
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  14 1 ITALIA 5             1 5 8MORANDINI ANTONIO E - ID   2 4   2 5   2 5   2 5   2 5  1 2 4

 1 5 7GRIZI VINCENZO E - ID   2 5   2 4   2 4   2 3   2 0  1 1 6

 1 4 5GRIMALDI GIANCARLO E - ID   2 0   1 9   2 3   2 2   2 0  1 0 4

Totale Squadra   6 9   6 8   7 2   7 0   6 5  3 4 4
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



I.S.S.F. C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

EMIRATES GREEN CUP SKEET    (27)

18/05/2017
19.16

MASSA MARTANA 13/05 - 14/05/2017 SKEET

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** TEAM RESULTS SOCIETA'  - FINAL  ***

==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====
Pos. Cat. Team Name  No. Cat.Q R. 1 R. 2 R. 3 R. 4 R. 5 R. 6 R. 7 R. 8 Tot.
==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====

  15 1 INDIA                3 1 3MAIRAJ AHMAD KHAN E - ID   2 3   2 5   2 3   2 4   2 3  1 1 8

 3 1 4BAJWA ANGAD E - ID   2 4   2 2   2 3   2 1   2 3  1 1 3

 3 1 5SHEIKH SHEEKAZ E - ID   2 2   2 1   2 2   2 3   2 4  1 1 2

Totale Squadra   6 9   6 8   6 8   6 8   7 0  3 4 3
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  16 1 YSA                  3 0 1KIRILOV ILIYA E - ID   2 3   2 2   2 5   2 5   2 4  1 1 9

 3 0 2GEORGI ILIEV GEORGIEV E - ID   2 1   2 3   2 4   2 2   2 4  1 1 4

 3 3 0CHRISTIE DREW E - NID   2 2   2 1   2 2   2 0   2 0  1 0 5

Totale Squadra   6 6   6 6   7 1   6 7   6 8  3 3 8
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  17 1 FRANCE JU            1 2 0DENIS PETER E - JU   2 0   2 3   2 3   2 4   2 4  1 1 4

 1 2 2LEJEUNE NICOLAS E - JU   2 2   2 2   2 2   2 3   2 3  1 1 2

 1 1 8CLOITRE REMI E - JU   2 4   2 3   2 2   2 0   2 2  1 1 1

Totale Squadra   6 6   6 8   6 7   6 7   6 9  3 3 7
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



I.S.S.F. C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

EMIRATES GREEN CUP SKEET    (27)

13/05/2017
20.41

MASSA MARTANA 13/05 - 14/05/2017 SKEET

Hard-Soft Taranto

***RESULTS  LADY *** FINAL  ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== ===== =====
Pos.   No.Name Cat.Q Country R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 Tie. Tot.   Fin S. Off
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== ===== =====

   1  3 2 3BARTEKOVA DANKA E - LA SVK  3  25  24  25   7 4   5 2  5 

   2  1 6 1BACOSI DIANA E - LA ITA  4  25  25  24   7 4   5 2  4 

   3  2 0 7JIEWCHALOEMMIT SUTIYA E - LA THA  8  23  25  23   7 1   4 2

   4  2 0 3KONOVALOVA NADEZHDA E - LA RUS  25  24  23   7 2   3 2

   5  1 9 9SHAKIROVA ALBINA E - LA RUS  7  24  22  25   7 1   2 3

   6  1 6 3COSTA CHIARA 1 - LA ITA  1 +1 23  24  23   7 0   1 3

   7  3 0 4JARMOLINSKA ALEKSANDRA E - LA POL  0 +0 23  24  23   7 0

   8  1 0 3MIKLOS ROXANA SOFIA E - LA ROU  22  23  24   6 9

   9  1 0 9SUMOVA BARBORA E - LA CZE  23  22  24   6 9

  1 0  3 0 5SZAMREJ NATALIA E - LA POL  22  24  23   6 9

  1 1  2 0 2KRAKHMALEVA ANASTASIIA E - LA RUS  23  23  23   6 9

  1 2  1 1 4ANASTASSIOU LUCIE E - LA FRA  23  23  22   6 8

  1 3  1 6 7DI MARZIANTONIO CHIARA 1 - LA ITA  23  23  22   6 8

  1 4  1 6 6BARTOLOMEI MARTINA 2 - LA ITA  24  23  21   6 8

  1 5  3 1 1LUNDQVIST THERESE E - LA SWE  21  22  24   6 7

  1 6  3 0 9LARSSON VICTORIA E - LA SWE  23  20  24   6 7

  1 7  1 1 1MANCIKOVA RADKA E - LA CZE  20  22  24   6 6

  1 8  1 8 8BUKHONOVA ELENA E - LA RUS  20  24  22   6 6

  1 9  1 9 6GEVORKIAN MARGARITA E - LA RUS  21  23  22   6 6

  2 0  1 8 1MOLCHNOVA ANASTASSIYA E - LA KAZ  22  22  22   6 6

  2 1  3 2 5VINOGRADOVA NATALIA E - LA RUS  23  21  22   6 6

  2 2  1 6 4SCOCCHETTI SIMONA E - LA ITA  23  21  22   6 6

  2 3  1 0 8JAHODOVA LIBUSE E - LA CZE  23  22  21   6 6

  2 4  2 0 0BELIKOVA MARINA E - LA RUS  19  21  23   6 3

  2 5  1 8 2ORYNBAY ASSEM E - LA KAZ  21  20  22   6 3

  2 6  1 6 8PANARINA OLGA E - LA KAZ  22  19  22   6 3

  2 7  1 1 5BATTAULT NOEMIE E - LA FRA  22  19  22   6 3

  2 8  1 3 1BRUCE SIAN E - LA GBR  22  20  21   6 3

  2 9  1 9 4MENSHENINA IULIIA E - LA RUS  19  22  21   6 2

  3 0  1 7 9KHAILOVA OLGA E - LA KAZ  21  20  21   6 2

  3 1  1 1 3ADAMKOVA HANA E - LA CZE  19  23  20   6 2

  3 2  1 6 2DEL PRETE FRANCESCA 2 - LA ITA  21  21  20   6 2

  3 3  3 0 6SIERACKA AGNIESZKA E - LA POL  20  18  23   6 1

  3 4  1 2 5RICHARD LEA E - LA FRA  20  18  23   6 1

  3 5  1 9 2FAZYLYANOVA ALINA E - LA RUS  20  20  21   6 1

  3 6  1 1 2SKALICKA MARTINA E - LA CZE  21  20  20   6 1

  3 7  2 0 1KVARTALOVA LANDYSH E - LA RUS  19  23  19   6 1

  3 8  1 1 0ZAORALOVA ZUZANAA E - LA CZE  18  21  20   5 9

  3 9  3 3 6WRIGHT SARAH E - LA GBR  20  17  21   5 8

  4 0  1 8 0NASSYROVA RINATA E - LA KAZ  21  16  21   5 8

  4 1  1 7 4KRAVCHENKO ZOYA E - LA KAZ  17  20  19   5 6

  4 2  3 2 2SKEGGS ALEXANDRA E - LA GBR  15  19  19   5 3

  4 3  1 8 5GORBACHYOVA ALEXANDRA E - LA KAZ  18  18  17   5 3

  4 4  1 0 5ISLAI RAVECA E - LA ROU  17  19  14   5 0

  4 5  1 8 4SHALTAKBAEVA ANELYA E - LA KAZ  18  13  17   4 8



I.S.S.F. C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

EMIRATES GREEN CUP SKEET    (27)

13/05/2017
20.41

MASSA MARTANA 13/05 - 14/05/2017 SKEET

Hard-Soft Taranto

***RESULTS  LADY *** FINAL  ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== ===== =====
Pos.   No.Name Cat.Q Country R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 Tie. Tot.   Fin S. Off
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== ===== =====

  4 6  3 2 9CRWCKSHANK MIAO E - LA SCO  14  16  17   4 7

  4 7  1 8 3UTEVA NURAIYM E - LA KAZ  16  15  12   4 3



I.S.S.F. C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

EMIRATES GREEN CUP SKEET    (27)

13/05/2017
19.34

MASSA MARTANA 13/05 - 14/05/2017 SKEET

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** TEAM RESULTS SQUADRA 2  - FINAL  ***

==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====
Pos. Cat. Team Name  No. Cat.Q R. 1 R. 2 R. 3 R. 4 R. 5 R. 6 R. 7 R. 8 Tot.
==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====

   1 2 ITALIA 1             1 6 1BACOSI DIANA E - LA   2 5   2 5   2 4   7 4

 1 6 7DI MARZIANTONIO CHIARA 1 - LA   2 3   2 3   2 2   6 8

 1 6 4SCOCCHETTI SIMONA E - LA   2 3   2 1   2 2   6 6

Totale Squadra   7 1   6 9   6 8  2 0 8
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   2 2 RUSSIA               1 9 9SHAKIROVA ALBINA E - LA   2 4   2 2   2 5   7 1

 2 0 2KRAKHMALEVA ANASTASIIA E - LA   2 3   2 3   2 3   6 9

 2 0 0BELIKOVA MARINA E - LA   1 9   2 1   2 3   6 3

Totale Squadra   6 6   6 6   7 1  2 0 3
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   3 2 POLONIA              3 0 4JARMOLINSKA ALEKSANDRA E - LA   2 3   2 4   2 3   7 0

 3 0 5SZAMREJ NATALIA E - LA   2 2   2 4   2 3   6 9

 3 0 6SIERACKA AGNIESZKA E - LA   2 0   1 8   2 3   6 1

Totale Squadra   6 5   6 6   6 9  2 0 0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   4 2 ITALIA 2             1 6 3COSTA CHIARA 1 - LA   2 3   2 4   2 3   7 0

 1 6 6BARTOLOMEI MARTINA 2 - LA   2 4   2 3   2 1   6 8

 1 6 2DEL PRETE FRANCESCA 2 - LA   2 1   2 1   2 0   6 2

Totale Squadra   6 8   6 8   6 4  2 0 0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   5 2 CZE A                1 0 9SUMOVA BARBORA E - LA   2 3   2 2   2 4   6 9

 1 0 8JAHODOVA LIBUSE E - LA   2 3   2 2   2 1   6 6

 1 1 2SKALICKA MARTINA E - LA   2 1   2 0   2 0   6 1

Totale Squadra   6 7   6 4   6 5  1 9 6
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   6 2 RUSSIA 2             2 0 3KONOVALOVA NADEZHDA E - LA   2 5   2 4   2 3   7 2

 1 9 2FAZYLYANOVA ALINA E - LA   2 0   2 0   2 1   6 1

 2 0 1KVARTALOVA LANDYSH E - LA   1 9   2 3   1 9   6 1

Totale Squadra   6 4   6 7   6 3  1 9 4
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   7 2 CZE B                1 1 1MANCIKOVA RADKA E - LA   2 0   2 2   2 4   6 6

 1 1 3ADAMKOVA HANA E - LA   1 9   2 3   2 0   6 2

 1 1 0ZAORALOVA ZUZANAA E - LA   1 8   2 1   2 0   5 9

Totale Squadra   5 7   6 6   6 4  1 8 7
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



I.S.S.F. C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

EMIRATES GREEN CUP SKEET    (27)

13/05/2017
19.34

MASSA MARTANA 13/05 - 14/05/2017 SKEET

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** TEAM RESULTS SQUADRA 2  - FINAL  ***

==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====
Pos. Cat. Team Name  No. Cat.Q R. 1 R. 2 R. 3 R. 4 R. 5 R. 6 R. 7 R. 8 Tot.
==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====

   8 2 GBR WOMEN            1 3 1BRUCE SIAN E - LA   2 2   2 0   2 1   6 3

 3 3 6WRIGHT SARAH E - LA   2 0   1 7   2 1   5 8

 3 2 2SKEGGS ALEXANDRA E - LA   1 5   1 9   1 9   5 3

Totale Squadra   5 7   5 6   6 1  1 7 4
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



I.S.S.F. C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

EMIRATES GREEN CUP SKEET    (27)

14/05/2017
18.58

MASSA MARTANA 13/05 - 14/05/2017 SKEET

Hard-Soft Taranto

***RESULTS  JUNIOR *** FINAL  ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== ===== =====
Pos.   No.Name Cat.Q Country R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 Tie. Tot.   Fin S. Off
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== ===== =====

   1  1 5 0PALMUCCI VALERIO E - JU ITA  24  25  24  23  24  1 2 0   5 7

   2  1 5 4PITTINI ERIK 1 - JU ITA  2  23  23  24  24  25  1 1 9   5 3

   3  1 5 1ALOI EDOARDO E - JU ITA  1 +0+1 22  24  25  23  25  1 1 9   4 4

   4  1 5 5SDRUCCIOLI ELIA E - JU ITA  25  25  25  25  24  1 2 4   3 3

   5  1 9 5IVANOV ALEKSANDR E - JU RUS  1 +0+2 25  22  25  24  23  1 1 9   2 4

   6  1 5 3CICCOTTI CRISTIAN E - JU ITA  1 +0 23  25  22  23  25  1 1 8   1 4

   7  1 3 7MARTINEZ MATIAS E - JU CHI  0 +0 24  24  22  25  23  1 1 8

   8  1 0 4GHETU VLAD MIHAIL E - JU ROU  21  25  23  23  24  1 1 6

   9  1 8 9SHARAPOV MIKHAIL E - JU RUS  24  21  23  22  25  1 1 5

  1 0  3 1 9GELLI ANDREA 2 - JU ITA  22  23  25  21  24  1 1 5

  1 1  1 7 7MUKHAMEDIYEV ALEXANDR E - JU KAZ  24  24  22  22  23  1 1 5

  1 2  1 5 6SODI NICCOLO' 1 - JU ITA  25  24  23  21  22  1 1 5

  1 3  1 2 0DENIS PETER E - JU FRA  20  23  23  24  24  1 1 4

  1 4  1 9 1KRASNYATOV ALEKSANDR E - JU RUS  21  22  25  23  23  1 1 4

  1 5  1 9 3DEMIN SERGEY E - JU RUS  22  22  21  25  23  1 1 3

  1 6  1 5 2BONCOMPAGNI FILIPPO MARIA 1 - JU ITA  21  21  24  23  23  1 1 2

  1 7  1 2 2LEJEUNE NICOLAS E - JU FRA  22  22  22  23  23  1 1 2

  1 8  1 7 8MACHZHON YUNUS E - JU KAZ  25  21  23  20  22  1 1 1

  1 9  1 1 8CLOITRE REMI E - JU FRA  24  23  22  20  22  1 1 1

  2 0  1 9 0DAVIDOVICH MATVEI E - JU RUS  20  19  24  22  25  1 1 0

  2 1  1 7 6POCHIVALOV ARTUR E - JU KAZ  23  22  22  22  20  1 0 9

  2 2  1 1 6BILLOT MAXENCE E - JU FRA  21  22  23  21  21  1 0 8

  2 3  2 1 1COLLIER JACK E - JU GBR  22  21  24  22  19  1 0 8

  2 4  1 0 7ISLAI ETIENNE CRISTIAN E - JU ROU  20  19  20  20  21  1 0 0

  2 5  1 7 1POCHIVALOV DAVID E - JU KAZ  21  19  18  24   8 2


